
Traveller Series 22-23 Div 1
CBH 0.77+



CBH results
Number of dropped races: 2

Name Sail No. 1 (htt 2 (htt 3 (link 4 (htt 5 (htt 6 (htt Total

Fat Bottom Girl C750 2 26 1 15 26 3 21

Miss Understood 1960 4 1 26 19 26 26 50

Out Of Exile 6028 26 26 26 7 26 2 61

Offshore Account 141 26 26 26 13 26 5 70

Certified 8005 26 26 26 26 1 26 79

Solitaire 5459 1 26 26 26 26 26 79

Rush 8003 26 26 26 1 26 26 79

Presto 7021 26 26 26 26 26 1 79

Zippier 311 26 26 26 2 26 26 80

Fleurieu Warrior G1585 26 26 2 26 26 26 80

Waratah 11 26 26 26 3 26 26 81

Austral Star 8023 26 26 26 26 26 4 82

Feral 60 26 26 26 4 26 26 82

The Builders House 740 26 26 26 5 26 26 83

Rosstered Off 62 26 26 26 6 26 26 84

Rumcay 8009 26 26 26 8 26 26 86

Fake News 518343 26 26 26 9 26 26 87

Y Knot 15 26 26 26 10 26 26 88

Green Machine 3100 26 26 26 11 26 26 89

Amici E59 26 26 26 12 26 26 90

Pacemaker 124 26 26 26 14 26 26 92

Ikea 19 26 26 26 16 26 26 94

Silver Cloud 1590 26 26 26 17 26 26 95

Cocktail II 1558 26 26 26 18 26 26 96

Kailani 103 26 26 26 21 26 26 99

PBH results
Number of dropped races: 2

Name Sail No. 1 (htt 2 (htt 3 (link 4 (htt 5 (htt 6 (htt Total

Fat Bottom Girl C750 1 26 1 12 26 3 17

Miss Understood 1960 4 1 26 19 26 26 50

Out Of Exile 6028 26 26 26 4 26 2 58

Offshore Account 141 26 26 26 7 26 4 63

Certified 8005 26 26 26 26 1 26 79

Rush 8003 26 26 26 1 26 26 79

Presto 7021 26 26 26 26 26 1 79

Rumcay 8009 26 26 26 2 26 26 80

Solitaire 5459 2 26 26 26 26 26 80
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Fleurieu Warrior G1585 26 26 2 26 26 26 80

Y Knot 15 26 26 26 3 26 26 81

Fake News 518343 26 26 26 5 26 26 83

Austral Star 8023 26 26 26 26 26 5 83

Rosstered Off 62 26 26 26 6 26 26 84

Feral 60 26 26 26 8 26 26 86

The Builders House 740 26 26 26 9 26 26 87

Waratah 11 26 26 26 10 26 26 88

Green Machine 3100 26 26 26 11 26 26 89

Zippier 311 26 26 26 13 26 26 91

Amici E59 26 26 26 14 26 26 92

Pacemaker 124 26 26 26 15 26 26 93

Silver Cloud 1590 26 26 26 16 26 26 94

Ikea 19 26 26 26 17 26 26 95

Cocktail II 1558 26 26 26 18 26 26 96

Kailani 103 26 26 26 21 26 26 99

AS CBH results
Number of dropped races: 2

Name Sail No. 1 (htt 2 (htt 3 (link 4 (htt 5 (htt 6 (htt Total

Fat Bottom Girl C750 4 26 2 21 26 6 33

Miss Understood 1960 4 1 26 13 26 26 44

Out Of Exile 6028 26 26 26 7 26 2 61

Offshore Account 141 26 26 26 8 26 3 63

Austral Star 8023 26 26 26 26 26 1 79

Rumcay 8009 26 26 26 1 26 26 79

Solitaire 5459 1 26 26 26 26 26 79

Fleurieu Warrior G1585 26 26 1 26 26 26 79

Certified 8005 26 26 26 26 2 26 80

The Builders House 740 26 26 26 2 26 26 80

Rosstered Off 62 26 26 26 3 26 26 81

Y Knot 15 26 26 26 4 26 26 82

Green Machine 3100 26 26 26 5 26 26 83

Feral 60 26 26 26 6 26 26 84

Presto 7021 26 26 26 26 26 6 84

Pacemaker 124 26 26 26 9 26 26 87

Silver Cloud 1590 26 26 26 10 26 26 88

Cocktail II 1558 26 26 26 11 26 26 89

Ikea 19 26 26 26 12 26 26 90

Fake News 518343 26 26 26 21 26 26 99
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Kailani 103 26 26 26 21 26 26 99

Amici E59 26 26 26 21 26 26 99

Zippier 311 26 26 26 21 26 26 99

Rush 8003 26 26 26 21 26 26 99

Waratah 11 26 26 26 21 26 26 99


